
Geral
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Thiago Ferreira Carabina com RedDot 90.83 100%

2 Thiago Ferreira Optic Pistol 98.77 91.9611%

3 João Guillermo Busin Pistola maior 121.78 74.5853%

4 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 138.83 65.4253%

5 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Carabina 22 com RedDot 139.64 65.0458%

6 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Pistola maior Master 139.81 64.9667%

7 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola .22 141.09 64.3773%

8 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 152.64 59.506%

9 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola .22 154.42 58.8201%

10 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Iniciante 155.13 58.5509%

11 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola maior 155.68 58.344%

12 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Revolver 157.73 57.5857%

13 Roberto Barcelos Pereira de Mello Pistola maior Master 159.01 57.1222%

14 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola .22 161.06 56.3951%

15 Daniel Manacorda VILLAR Iniciante 181.15 50.1408%

16 Rachel Morais Brasil Pistola maior Damas 183.48 49.504%

17 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola .22 184.25 49.2972%

18 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Carabina 22 com RedDot 186.05 48.8202%

19 Marcelo Trotti Pistola maior Master 187.34 48.484%

20 Ednaldo Sales mariano Iniciante 196.21 46.2922%

21 Matheus Moreira Revolver 197.1 46.0832%

22 Marcelo Silva dos Santos Andrade Pistola maior Master 197.26 46.0458%

23 Jone Emerson de Souza Piaui Pistola maior 198.05 45.8622%

24 Gustavo Ferreira Carabina 22 com RedDot 198.24 45.8182%

25 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola maior 198.3 45.8043%

26 Marcelo Duarte Pistola menor 200.11 45.39%

27 Luciano Roberto de Deus da Silva Carabina com RedDot 200.11 45.39%

28 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Pistola maior 203.32 44.6734%

29 Humberto Ribeiro de Mattos Iniciante 215.92 42.0665%

30 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola maior 223.35 40.6671%

31 Nathália Fernanda de Aquino Cabral Pistola maior Damas 225.33 40.3098%

32 Luiz Gustavo Brauns Teixeira Optic Pistol 226.54 40.0945%

33 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor 235.09 38.6363%

34 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Carabina 22 com RedDot 263.24 34.5046%

35 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Revolver 267.15 33.9996%

36 Jorge André Pepe Garrido Pistola maior 281.61 32.2538%

37 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 297.97 30.4829%

38 Angelica Correa Coimbra Godoy Pistola maior Damas 329.97 27.5267%

39 Anderson Cristiano Ribeiro da Silva Iniciante 401.72 22.6103%

40 Luciana Pio de Deus da Silva Pistola maior Damas 425.77 21.3331%

41 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 489.32 18.5625%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Thiago Ferreira Carabina com RedDot 90.83 100%

2 Thiago Ferreira Optic Pistol 98.77 91.9611%

3 João Guillermo Busin Pistola maior 121.78 74.5853%

4 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Carabina 22 com RedDot 139.64 65.0458%

5 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola .22 141.09 64.3773%

6 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 152.64 59.506%

7 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola .22 154.42 58.8201%

8 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Iniciante 155.13 58.5509%

9 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola maior 155.68 58.344%

10 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Revolver 157.73 57.5857%

11 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola .22 161.06 56.3951%

12 Daniel Manacorda VILLAR Iniciante 181.15 50.1408%

13 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola .22 184.25 49.2972%

14 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Carabina 22 com RedDot 186.05 48.8202%

15 Ednaldo Sales mariano Iniciante 196.21 46.2922%

16 Matheus Moreira Revolver 197.1 46.0832%

17 Jone Emerson de Souza Piaui Pistola maior 198.05 45.8622%

18 Gustavo Ferreira Carabina 22 com RedDot 198.24 45.8182%

19 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola maior 198.3 45.8043%

20 Marcelo Duarte Pistola menor 200.11 45.39%

21 Luciano Roberto de Deus da Silva Carabina com RedDot 200.11 45.39%

22 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Pistola maior 203.32 44.6734%

23 Humberto Ribeiro de Mattos Iniciante 215.92 42.0665%

24 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola maior 223.35 40.6671%

25 Luiz Gustavo Brauns Teixeira Optic Pistol 226.54 40.0945%

26 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor 235.09 38.6363%

27 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Carabina 22 com RedDot 263.24 34.5046%

28 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Revolver 267.15 33.9996%

29 Jorge André Pepe Garrido Pistola maior 281.61 32.2538%

30 Anderson Cristiano Ribeiro da Silva Iniciante 401.72 22.6103%
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Damas
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 138.83 100%

2 Rachel Morais Brasil Pistola maior Damas 183.48 75.6649%

3 Nathália Fernanda de Aquino Cabral Pistola maior Damas 225.33 61.6119%

4 Angelica Correa Coimbra Godoy Pistola maior Damas 329.97 42.0735%

5 Luciana Pio de Deus da Silva Pistola maior Damas 425.77 32.6068%

6 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 489.32 28.372%
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Master
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Pistola maior Master 139.81 100%

2 Roberto Barcelos Pereira de Mello Pistola maior Master 159.01 87.9253%

3 Marcelo Trotti Pistola maior Master 187.34 74.629%

4 Marcelo Silva dos Santos Andrade Pistola maior Master 197.26 70.876%
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Experiente
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 297.97 100%
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Carabina com RedDot
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Thiago Ferreira Carabina com RedDot 90.83 100%

2 Luciano Roberto de Deus da Silva Carabina com RedDot 200.11 45.39%
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Optic Pistol
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Thiago Ferreira Optic Pistol 98.77 100%

2 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 152.64 64.7078%

3 Luiz Gustavo Brauns Teixeira Optic Pistol 226.54 43.5994%
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Pistola maior
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 João Guillermo Busin Pistola maior 121.78 100%

2 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 138.83 87.7188%

3 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Pistola maior Master 139.81 87.1039%

4 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola maior 155.68 78.2246%

5 Roberto Barcelos Pereira de Mello Pistola maior Master 159.01 76.5864%

6 Rachel Morais Brasil Pistola maior Damas 183.48 66.3724%

7 Marcelo Trotti Pistola maior Master 187.34 65.0048%

8 Marcelo Silva dos Santos Andrade Pistola maior Master 197.26 61.7358%

9 Jone Emerson de Souza Piaui Pistola maior 198.05 61.4895%

10 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola maior 198.3 61.412%

11 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Pistola maior 203.32 59.8957%

12 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola maior 223.35 54.5243%

13 Nathália Fernanda de Aquino Cabral Pistola maior Damas 225.33 54.0452%

14 Jorge André Pepe Garrido Pistola maior 281.61 43.2442%

15 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 297.97 40.8699%

16 Angelica Correa Coimbra Godoy Pistola maior Damas 329.97 36.9064%

17 Luciana Pio de Deus da Silva Pistola maior Damas 425.77 28.6023%

18 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 489.32 24.8876%
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Carabina 22 com RedDot
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Carabina 22 com RedDot 139.64 100%

2 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Carabina 22 com RedDot 186.05 75.0551%

3 Gustavo Ferreira Carabina 22 com RedDot 198.24 70.4399%

4 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Carabina 22 com RedDot 263.24 53.0466%
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Pistola .22
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola .22 141.09 100%

2 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola .22 154.42 91.3677%

3 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola .22 161.06 87.6009%

4 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola .22 184.25 76.5753%

6ª etapa do Estadual FTDT/RJ - Colt 45 
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Iniciante
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Iniciante 155.13 100%

2 Daniel Manacorda VILLAR Iniciante 181.15 85.6362%

3 Ednaldo Sales mariano Iniciante 196.21 79.0632%

4 Humberto Ribeiro de Mattos Iniciante 215.92 71.8461%

5 Anderson Cristiano Ribeiro da Silva Iniciante 401.72 38.6164%
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Revolver
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Revolver 157.73 100%

2 Matheus Moreira Revolver 197.1 80.0254%

3 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Revolver 267.15 59.0417%
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Pistola menor
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Marcelo Duarte Pistola menor 200.11 100%

2 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor 235.09 85.1206%
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